HWY Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2025-01-31 09:38:56 Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by Melissa Davis

Project Name Essex Town-Fairfax STP CULV(157)																		
Account: Account Name Corpo			ourtland Construction orporation		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		J.A. McDonald, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Munson Earth Moving Corp.		S.D. Ireland Brothers Corp.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number Item Name 个		Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price Tol	tal Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Sol-0001104	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$432.00	\$3,024.00	\$265.00	\$1,855.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY																	
	(N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$50.00	\$10,750.00	\$62.00	\$13,330.00	\$70.00	\$15,050.00	\$40.00	\$8,600.00	\$32.00	\$6,880.00	\$65.00	\$13,975.00	\$52.00	\$11,180.00	\$45.00	\$9,675.00	
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$153.00	\$18,972.00	\$42.00	\$5,208.00	\$150.00	\$18,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,480.00	\$40.00	\$4,960.00	\$72.50	\$8,990.00	\$40.00	\$4,960.00	\$45.00	\$5,580.00	
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$386.00	\$16,598.00	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$355.00	\$15,265.00	\$392.00	\$16,856.00	\$360.00	\$15,480.00	\$387.00	\$16,641.00	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$325.00	\$13,975.00	
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$130.00	\$8,710.00	\$44.00	\$2,948.00	\$125.00	\$8,375.00	\$75.00	\$5,025.00	\$45.00	\$3,015.00	\$80.00	\$5,360.00	\$85.00	\$5,695.00	\$65.00	\$4,355.00	
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$43.00	\$258.00	\$215.00	\$1,290.00	\$95.00	\$570.00	\$88.00	\$528.00	\$105.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$65.00	\$390.00	
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$101.00	\$1,414.00	\$54.00	\$756.00	\$65.00	\$910.00	\$90.00	\$1,260.00	\$60.00	\$840.00	\$65.00	\$910.00	\$50.00	\$700.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$148.00	\$3,552.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$90.00	\$2,160.00	\$95.00	\$2,280.00	\$111.00	\$2,664.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$95.00	\$2,280.00	
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$74.00	\$17,020.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00	\$54.00	\$12,420.00	\$78.00	\$17,940.00	\$62.00	\$14,260.00	\$75.00	\$17,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$6,655.00	\$6,655.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$13,032.00	\$13,032.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$16,559.00	\$16,559.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$2,649.00	\$10,596.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF 18"	\$355.00	\$56,800.00	\$149.00	\$23,840.00	\$250.00	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$129.00	\$20,640.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$175.00	\$28,000.00	
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF 24"	\$383.00	\$84,260.00	\$168.00	\$36,960.00	\$260.00	\$57,200.00	\$165.00	\$36,300.00	\$131.00	\$28,820.00	\$216.00	\$47,520.00	\$180.00	\$39,600.00	\$225.00	\$49,500.00	
Total		\$24,821.00	\$252,714.00	\$50,199.00	\$169,806.00	\$44,215.00	\$220,625.00	\$78,051.00	\$200,616.00	\$47,640.00	\$158,425.00	\$30,302.50	\$169,986.00	\$40,952.00	\$172,470.00	\$60,050.00	\$188,980.00	